NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0759967 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed

4/27/2017 12:51:57 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MOTHERLESS CHILD FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0759967 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/31/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/27/2017 12:51:57 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

3430 ST. RT. 756 FELECITY, OH 45120

Registered Agent Name/Address

DOROTHY GABBARD 37 SWEETBRIAR AVE. FT. THOMAS, KY 41075

Current Officers

3430 St Rt 756, Felicity, OH 45120 President **David Scott Spurlock**

Directors

Director David Scott Spurlock 3430 St Rt 756, Felicity, OH 45120 Alexander Gabbard Spurlock 3430 St Rt 756, Felicity, OH 45120 Director Susan Lee Gabbard 37 Sweetbriar Ave., Ft. Thomas, KY 41075 Director

Signatures

Signature David Spurlock **Title** CEO